August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM 2018-2019

Sat

Sun
Mon

25/26 Registration

1/2
5
9

12

19

26

3
10
17
24
31

7
14
17
21
28

2
5
12
16
24

16
23
30

13
20
27

13
20
27

10
17
21
24

51 _ 8" Grades

Wednesday Night 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Registration
REP begins
Parent meeting K-12 grades, 9:30-10:45 a.m. Parish Center
Class
Class
Class

Class (Practice for Living Rosary)

Class (Living Rosary) 7:00 p.m. Families & youth
Class

Class

Class Saintly Graveyard Tour

Class

Class

8™ grade service project (Thanksgiving baskets) 8:45-12:00
NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Holiday)

Class

Advent begins
Class

Class (Guadaloupe party) p
Christmas play rehearsal 12:00-2:30 p.m.
Christmas play

Class
Class
Class
Class

Class

Class (special event led by high school 8-8:30)
Class

Class (Burning of the palms)

Class (Ash Wednesday)
Class

Class

NO CLASS (Spring break)

Class
Class
Class
Easter
Last Class




