RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM 2018-2019 $5^{th} - 8^{th}$ Grades

Wednesday Night 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

		W	Vednesday Night 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.
August		25/26	Registration
September		1/2	Registration
_		5	REP begins
		9	Parent meeting K-12 grades, 9:30-10:45 a.m. Parish Center
		12	Class
		19	Class
		26	Class
October			
		3	Class (Practice for Living Rosary)
		10	Class (Living Rosary) 7:00 p.m. Families & youth
		17	Class
		24	Class
		31	Class Saintly Graveyard Tour
November		7	Class
		14	Class
	Sat	17	8 th grade service project (Thanksgiving baskets) 8:45-12:00
		21	NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Holiday)
		28	Class
December		2	Advent begins
December		5	Class
		12	Class (Guadaloupe party)
	Sun	16	Christmas play rehearsal 12:00-2:30 p.m.
	Mon	24	Christmas play
Iomyromy		9	Class
January			
		16	Class
		23	Class
		30	Class
February		6	Class
		13	Class (special event led by high school 8-8:30)
		20	Class Wednesday
		27	Class (Burning of the palms)
March		6	Class (Ash Wednesday)
		13	Class
		20	Class
		27	NO CLASS (Spring break)
April		3	Class
1		10	Class
		17	Class
		21	Easter
		24	Last Class